Monitorler

21

23

24

23

24

23

23

27

34

Uriin

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

162,00
usb

172,80
usb

208,80
usb

240,00
usb

270,00
usb

76,80 USD

100,80
usb

144,00
usb

14.880,00
TL



